

## The Sea Hawkers Booster Club is the Official Booster Club of the Seattle Seahawks.

Our purpose is to have fun, support the Seahawks players and organization, and help support various local charities. We are an organization run by, and for, Seahawks fans - fans like you!

## Sea Hawker benefits include:

- Membership card
- Access to Spring Highlight Film Banquet, and Summer Picnic at Renton HQ.
- Access to Sea Hawker area before all home Seahawks games
- Additional Chapter Meetings and Events
- The Seahawks Pro Shop will provide exclusive offers to Sea Hawkers Membership cardholders.

These unique offers for our members are not available to the general public.

## **Annual Dues:**

\$15.00 for an individual - You will receive 1 membership card.

\$25.00 for a Family (up to 4 at same address) - You will receive up to 4 membership cards.

Chapter membership fees are due January 1 annually. If you are joining after October 1, Your dues will be paid through December of the following year.

To join the Renton Chapter of the Booster Club, please complete the Membership Form below and send a check or money order for the appropriate amount to 106 Mulberry Loop, Pleasant Hill, CA 94523.

## Nor Cal Sea Hawkers Membership Form

Send your check or money order to 100 Dues are \$15 for individual membershi Dues pay your membership through De	p or \$25 for Family mem ecember 31 <sup>st</sup> .	bership, up to		
Please check if the following applies to yo ☐ Individual \$15 ☐ New Member ☐ Family \$25 ☐ Renewing Memb	☐ Change of Address	:		
Yes, I,	, want to join	the NorCal Sea	a Hawker Ch	apter.
For Family request: 2 <sup>nd</sup> Member:			_,	
3rd Member:	4 <sup>th</sup> Member:			
Mailing Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone numbers:				
Email:	Referred by:			